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10/3/66 13:06

sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

409-6-03758-3

FarouIaniaumiansau

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

From Date 01-02-2023

Time 00:00 v

Today ol

Date TellerId Transaction Code Description
07-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
08-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
09-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
10-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P

v 13-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

| 13-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

| 14-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P

- 14-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P

- 14-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
15-02-2023 580580 CWTRC 4091271235
17-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
17-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

| 20-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
20-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
21-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

about:blank

about:blank

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

=

e

Cheque No.

10435013

THB
Active
MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
0.00 ->
To Date 28-02-2023 33
Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
360.00 360.00 108682
-360.00 0.00 0409
4,000.00 4,000.00 108682
-4,000.00 0.00 0409
8,400.00 8,400.00 108682
680.00 9,080.00 108682
-8,400.00 680.00 0409
-680.00 0.00 0409
433.47 433.47 108682
-433.47 0.00 0409
8,320.00 8,320.00 108682
179,800.00 188,120.00 108682
-179,800.00 8,320.00 0409
-8,320.00 0.00 0409
18,500.00 18,500.00 108682
29,700.00 48,200.00 108682
14,850.00 63,050.00 108682
9,700.00 72,750.00 108682
11,781.00 84,531.00 108682

1/2



10/3/66 13:06

suMsnsvIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

- Alias Name

Ledger Balance

409-6-03758-3

FMUIINTaumIEITAN

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

Q Specific Period:

Date
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023

28-02-2023

From Date 01-02-2023
Time 00:00 v
Today v
Tellerld Transaction Code Description
581212 CWTRC NEA JA5TWINS
93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P

Total Cr. = 370,158.47
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

about:blank

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

THB
Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Available Balance 0.00 -=>
E To Date 28-02-2023
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
10435015 -1,309.00 104,180.00
-18,500.00 85,680.00
-28,391.00 57,289.00
-14,850.00 42,439.00
-14,850.00 27,589.00
-11,781.00 15,808.00
-9,700.00 6,108.00
-480.00 5,628.00
-5,628.00 0.00

Total Dr. = -370,158.47

__A| first A previous ~ 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

11
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10/3/66 13:05

sumsnsvlng

@9 { KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acccunts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

» Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date
01-02-2023
01-02-2023

- 08-02-2023
' 10-02-2023
- 10-02-2023
: 13-02-2023
| 15-02-2023
16-02-2023
16-02-2023
20-02-2023
22-02-2023
- 22-02-2023
23-02-2023
24-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023

28-02-2023

about:blank

Teller Id Transaction Code

571779

90180

937071

571779

90180

90180

580580

571539

90180

580580

90180

90180

90180

581212

21299

21299

581212

581212

about:blank

409-3-37781-2 Currency THB

nasuianIsusmsianis Account Status Active

naov‘utﬁamsu‘imsﬁmms Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

430,313.98 Available Balance 430,313.98

From Date 01-02-2023 ﬂ To Date 28-02-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v
Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

OTOS TFR-4096062235 -86.28 472,569.54 0409
oTOoS TFR-4096062235 -2,329.88 470,239.66 0700
- L PR 37,100.00 507,339.66 108682
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -8,420.56 498,919.10 0409
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -3,713.49 495,205.61 0700
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -2,291.72 492,913.89 0700
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -231.54 492,682.35 0409
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,560.00 491,122.35 0409
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,261.40 489,860.95 0700
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -4,800.00 485,060.95 0409
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -477.90 484,583.05 0700
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -14,018.08 470,564.97 0700
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,998.01 468,566.96 0700
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -10,104.67 458,462.29 0409
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -12,621.00 445,841.29 0409
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -10,921.00 434,920.29 0409
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,700.00 433,220.29 0409
OTOS TFR-4096062235 -2,656.00 430,564.29 0409

1/2
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a v oa

YoUgiuenUszian  Rushnlifisnesa sWalnd 1101030199

w Uil 28 nuaWus 2566 UszdnUeuuszanas w.A. 2566
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Be
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10/3/66 13:06

sumMsnsvlng

G KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 409-6-04152-1

Account Name WU IIRTAUMIEITAY
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description
20-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
OVERSEAS
28-02-2023 937074 BCD14 WPRLE/200019
28-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
28-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
28-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P

Total Cr. = 55,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Available Balance 0.00 --=

@ To Date 28-02-2023

Time 24:00 v

> e

Cheque No. Amount
42,700.00

-42,700.00

9,500.00

1,800.00

1,000.00

-9,500.00

Total Dr. = -52,200.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

Balance

42,700.00

0.00

9,500.00

11,300.00

12,300.00

2,800.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0409

17
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10/3/66 14:01 Krungthai Corporate Online

Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary o

( Back

Account Detail ke
Account No. 409-6-06245-6
Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@idnsudauwviudouinuinaisaiu
Alias Name -
Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00
Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00
Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 10-03-2023
A hide detail
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

https://www.bizgrowing.krungthai.com/government/Login.do?cmd=loginCrossDomain# 113



10/3/66 14:01

@Transaction Date:From 01-02-2023

O Specific Period: Today

Krungthai Corporate Online

1
’i;‘Time:

257

Filter:

To 28-02-2023

N

Time:

AN
w

W
WA

=)

(Dcwmoad }

Show 30

entries

10
11
12
13
14
154:
16
17
18
19
20

21

https://www.bizgrowing.krungthai.com/government/Login.do?cmd=loginCrossDomain#

01-02-
2023

02-02-
2023

02-02-
2023

03-02-
2023

03-02-
2023

06-02-
2023

06-02-
2023

07-02-

2023

07-02-

2023

07-02-
2023

08-02-

2023

08-02-

2023

09-02-
2023

09-02-

2023

10-02-
2023

10-02-
2023

10-02-

2023

13-02-
2023

13-02-
2023

13-02-
2023

14-02-
2023

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

TR fr

4097008749

G9036

-1700300056

TR fr
4097008749

G9036
-1700300056

TR fr

4097008749

G9036
-1700300056

TR fr

4097008749

G9036

-1700300056

G9036

-1700300056

TR fr

4097008749

G9036

-1700300056

TR fr

4097008749

G9036

~ -1700300056

TR fr
4097008749

- G9036

-1700300056

- G9036

-1700300056

TR fr
4097008749

G9036

-1700300056

G9036

-1700300056

TR fr

4097008749

G9036
-1700300056

3,100.00

-3,100.00

400.00

-400.00

4,400.00

-4,400.00

7,000.00

-5,000.00

-2,000.00

400.00

-400.00

5,200.00

-5,200.00

2,900.00

-1,000.00

-1,900.00

6,600.00

-4,600.00

-2,000.00

600.00

-600.00

3,100.00

0.00

400.00

0.00

4,400.00

0.00

7,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

400.00

0.00

5,200.00

0.00

2,900.00

1,900.00

0.00

6,600.00

2,000.00

0.00

600.00

0.00

0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409
0409 i

0409

0409

0409 |
0409
0409
0409
0409
409+

L TOP.
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10/3/66 14:01

14-02-

Krungthai Corporate Online

TR fr

2 1 023 N/A DD LA, 100.00 100.00 0409
15-02- G9036
23 035 ITBANK PEDWT | i oessine -100.00 0.00 0409
16-02- TR fr
100.00 0409
# a A - 4097008749 410000 3
16-02- Single credit
25 N ITBANK MEDDT  to 3,100.00 6,200.00 0409
4096062456
Fey o - 0.00 0409
* w3 =B PBDWT 1700300056 o200 00 | |
17-02- TR fr
: 409
27 1 2023 N/A DD Lo 2,900.00 2,900.00 0
£ mE - 00.00 0409
28 e ITBANK PBOWT | 70000056 1,900.00 1,0 |
20-02- G9036 ) a5 1 i |
29 2023 ITBANK PBDWT 1700300056 1,000.00 0.00 |
s | s | 0.00 = 0409
0 1 g N/A DD L 14,500.00 14,50 |
Showing 1 to 30 of 34 entries Lo | 11afn | o >> |
Total : |
56,100.00 -56,100.00
Terms & Conditions | Privacy | User Manual | Tutorial | ContactUs | Q
. TOP.
3/3
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10/3/66 14:01 Krungthai Corporate Online

Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary Q
( Back
Account Detail Print

Account No. 409-6-06245-6

Account Status  Active

Account Name  d@idadudaniviudsuiauvngisaiu

Alias Name =

Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00

Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 10-03-2023

» hide detail

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
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10/3/66 14:01

Krungthai Corporate Online

@Transaction Date:From 01-02-2023  S2isTime: To 28022023  iEiTime:
O Specific Period: Today
( ] [Dowmoad J
Filter: Show 30 entries
21-02- G9036
31 2023 ITBANK PBDWT 1700300056 9,500.00 5,000.00 0409
21-02- G9036 :
32 2023 ITBANK PBDWT -1700300056 5,000.00 0.00 0409
23-02- TR fr i
33 5023 N/A DD L 1,800.00 1,800.00 0409
24-02- G9036 |
34 2023 ITBANK PBDWT 1700300056 -1,800.00 0.00 0409
Showing 31 to 34 of 34 entries ge e 20fal 5 | on
Total : Total Dr
56,100.00 -56,100.00
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